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ADVATANTAGES OF O’GREEN
FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS

(O’GREEN aluminum wheels are strong, stylish, durable and most importantly
lightweight which when compared to conventional steel wheels offer better freight
efficiencies through higher pay loads resulting in higher profits!

LIGHT WEIGHT

*  Up to 50% weight reduction compared to conventional steel wheels
» Increased load capacity resulting in increased profits
+ Improved vehicle ride

ENHANCED STRENGHT

* (O'GREEN aluminum forging offer superior strength
» Up to 4 times the strength of conventional steel wheels
= 3 years unlimited mileage warranty

COST SAVING

= Improved fuel economy (up to 7%)

= Faster heat dissipation (up to 3 times)

= Better dynamic balance ( up to 5 times)
* Improved tyre and break life (up to 20%)
* Improved durability (up to 20 years)

* Lower maintenance costs

- ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINIBILITY

+  Aluminum is 100% recyclable
Light weight and improved fuel efficiency resulting in lower greenhouse
gas emissions

APPEARANCE

*  (O'GREEN offers more appearance options (Machine, Mirror Polish & Chrome)
* Enhanced vehicle appearance and improved company image

(' GREEN

ADVANCED PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT

10,000 tons forging
press machine

- - =

CNC lathe and Machining center

SANKEN T6 heat treatment furnace
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()’ GREEN

- PATTERN DISPLAY

Long-Distance Transport + National & Regional Transport

Mine Service

Mine & Construction Site
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AG150

TRUCK & BUSTIRE STRENGTHEN DESIGN

Excellent durability, Good ground prasping capacity, Low heat
generation, Suitable for medium and long mileage vehicles
running on the paved road with a standard load

Inflation Secmn 1emal
Size Ply 2pelaed Sta;;am Load I e Load Capacity (kg)

295/80R225 18 M 9.00 152 149 900 3550 3250 298 1044
315/80R225 20 M 9.00 156 150 850 4000 3350 312 1076 18

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

mixed pattem for steering,
anti-sideslip, low noise, suitable for all kinds of road use and

fural areas

6.50R16
7.00R16
7.50R16LT
8.25R16LT
9.00R20
10.00R20
11R22.5
11.00R20
12.00R20
12.00R24
12R22.5
13R22.5
315/80R22.5

Standard
-

14
14
16
16
18
16
18
20
20
18
18
20

il o [ e [l

5.50F
5.50F
6.00G
6.50H
7.0

AG168

outstanding performance,

110
118
122
128
144
149
146
152
156
160
152
154
156

105
114
118
124
142
146
143
149
153
157
149
151
150

Infiation

Pressure

(kpa)

670 1060
770 1320
770 1500
770 1800
900 2800
930 3250
830 3000
930 3550
900 4000
900 4500
930 3550
830 3750
850 4000

925
1180
1320
1600
2650
3000
2725
3250
3650
4125
3250
3450
3350

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Load Capaclty (kg) Secbon

( mm)

185
200
218
235
259
278
279
293
315
315
300
320
312

mal
-
mm) (mm)

750
775
805
855
1019
1054
1054
1085
1125
1226
1085
1124
1076

12
13
14
15.5
16
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TRUCK & BUS TIRE

High durabllity, hugh heat resistance, excellent wear resistance,
excellent resistance to eccentnc wear, good contol stabiity, -
excellent norse Suitable for shoit and middle distance highr-speed
buses, trucks, the aiport bus, elc su table for the front wheel

Size . is{:.ﬁ: nm Load Index
[..l

9.5R17.5 6.75 143 141 875 2725 2575 240 842 13.5
11R22.5 16 M 825 148 145 830 3150 2900 279 1054 15
12R22.5 16 9.00 150 147 830 3350 3075 300 1085 145
12R22.5 18 9.00 152 149 930 3550 3250 300 1085 145
215/75R17.5 16 6007135 1331 850/ 5U2180: 2060 1211 767 13
235/75R17.5 16 6.75 132 129 850 2000 1850 233 797 12.5
255/70R22.5 16 7.50 140 137 830 2500 2300 255 930 14.5
275/70R19.5 18 8.25 148 145 900 2150 2900 276 958 14.5
295/75R22.5 14 9.00 144 141 760 2800 2575 298 1014 15
295/80R22.5 18 9.00 152 149 900 3550 3250 298 1044 15
315/80R22.5 20 9.00 156 150 850 4000 3350 312 1020 15

=

SErsssesg

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

High speed, high load, excellent traction, braking, resistance
performance, applicable to the drive wheels.

Load Capacity (kg) edJon Trea
size - _
Fhurg Fum na) (nrn) nm) (mm)

14225116 825 148 145 830 3150 2900 279 1054

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

High wear-resisting performance, loading quantity, anti-stung
ability, suitable for all the road situations.

M : 148 145
L 9.00 152 149 930 3550
265/70R19.5 18 J o004l 850 2726
295/80R225 18 M 9.00 152 149 900 3550
305/70R19.5 16 M 9.00 148 145 850 3150

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Apply to paved and high-speed roads, long-distance
vehicles. High-speed stability, strong resistance, super wear

resistance, good heat resistance.

38565225 20 K 11.75 160 900 4500 — 389 1072 17
425/65R225 20 J 12:25 164 830 5000 —=.422 1124 18
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TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Exira deep tread depth offer excellent traction
Heavy bead design to support heavy load

Suitable for mining&mountain road

‘

~ = cas
Wldh Diameter Deplh
pa] (mm) (mm) (mm)

12.00R24 K 8.50 160 157 900 4500 4125 315 1226 1

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

High-performance mixed pattern, suitable for all kinds of
complicated road and all position.

Standard Inflaion | Load Capa |kg
Size Load Index Prmre
t' g Rim (nrn (mm) (mm)

10.00R20 149 146 930 3250 3000 278 1054 16

11.00R20 18 L 8 152 149 930 3660 3250 293 1085 16.5
12.00R20 18 L 85 154 151 830 3750 3450 315 1125 17
12.00R20 20 L 85 156 153 900 4000 3650 315 1125 17
12.00R24 20 K 8.5 160 157 900 4500 4125 315 1226 17

(O)'GREEN

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

High speed, high load, lateral spreads, wet resistance small
rolling resistance, Suitable for the front wheel or the all

positions,
1
noard Secion | Bdemal
11R22.5 8.25 148 145 830 3150 2900 279 1054 15
12R22.5 16 M 9.00 150 147 830 3350 3075 300 1085 14
12R22.5 18 M 9.00 152 149 930 3550 3250 300 1085 14
295/75R225 14 L 825 144 141 760 2800 2575 298 1014 15

AG398S

High speed, high load, lateral spreads, wet resistance,small

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

rolling resistance, Suitable for the front wheel or the all ‘
positions. g ’
= p— e | oo | T
Load Inde; Pr Dia l Depth

11R225 14 8.25 144 142 720 2800 2650 279 1054 17

11R22.5 16 M 8.25 148 145 830 3150 2900 279 1054 17
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TRUCK & BUS TIRE

High speed .Excellent load

Excellent sideslip and mud slip resistance.
Suitable for medium and short mileage vehicles running
on paved road

8 : | ]

i z |8 P
Standard Infiation d Capacity (kg) | ‘Section Extemal Tread
Ply Rim | LoadIndex | Pressure = WNidih | Diameter | Depih
(kpa) ngle (mm) (mm) (mm)

315/80R225 20 M 9.00 156 150 850 4000 3350 312 1076 15

AG450

TRUCK & BUSTIRE STRENGTHEN DESIGN

Excellent durability, Good ground prasping capacity, Low heat
generation, Suitable for medium and long mileage vehicles

running on the paved road with a standard load.

‘
: 4
i [l o [ 2 | B

Ply Standard | | vad Index EORAE RN, o) Pemeter || Depti
i 1kpa) Slngle ( n'rm (mm) (mm)

12R225 18 L 9.00 152 149 930 3550 3250 300 1096 215
315/80R225 20 L 9.00 156 150 850 4000 3350 312 1076 18

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Apply to good paved road surface with high speed road,,
long-distance vehicles.High speed driving stability, super
wear resistance, low noise, good heat resistance, good

!ﬂaunn Load (K , cbm External

(mm) (mm) lnm)

drainage, good load capacity.

2 M 6.75 143 141 875 2725 2575 240 842 13.5
215/756R17.5 16 J 6.00 135 133 850 2180 2060 211 767 12.5
235/75R17.5 16 M 6.75 132 129 830 2000 1850 233 797 12.5
255/70R22.5 16 M 7.50 140 137 830 2500 2300 255 930 14.5
265/70R19.5 16 M 7.50 140 138 775 2500 2360 262 867 14.5
265/70R19.5 18 J 7.50 143 141 850 2725 2575 262 867 14.5
275/70R225 18 M 825 148 145 900 3150 2900 276 958 14.5

AG566

High wear-resisting performance, loading quantity, anti-stung
ability, suitable for dive wheels.

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

- U

s n?la Load aiy (ka) Sec E:tem_al Tread

Size Load Index nefer | Depth
Ratlng R‘rm (kpa) (mm) (mm) (mm)

385/65R22.5 20 11.75 160 4500 = 1072 16.5
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AG580

Excellent durability, Good ground prasping capacity, Low heat
generation, Suitable for medium and long mileage vehicles
running on the paved road with a standard load.

Inflation | | oad Capacity (k Section | Extemnal
Size Rau Staé:ﬁ]a’d Load Index | Pressure paciy (kg) | Seeon Diameter
K

12.00R24 160 157 4500 4125 315 1226

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Generous tread pattern blocks, ultra deep pattern design,
provide the strong power. Tire adopts super structure,
excellent bearing capacity. Long life, wear-resisting,
resistance, Suitable for mining, mountain road.

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Ultra drive and brake ability, tearing resistance, cutling resistance,
abrasion resistance, good load capacity, mixed road surface and
generally fopdress, medium and short vehicles use, suitable for
driving wheel, drag wheels.

Speed | Standard Load Capacity (kg)
Size Load Index =
Rating Rim (kDal m

11R22.5 M 825 148 145 3150

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Generous tread pattern blocks, ulira deep pattern design,
provide the strong power. Tire adopts super structure,
excellent bearing capacity. Long life, wear-resisting,
resistance, Suitable for mining, mountain road.

(O)'GREEN

| - !
] 1]
Section Extemnal Tread
¥ Diameter Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm)
22

2900 279 1054
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Size Rapf:id slera Load Index my(g) Diameter | Depth
- (kpa) (mm) (mm) (mm)

Tread
DLameter Depth
mm‘» {mm) (mm)

10.00R20 16 149 146 930 3250 3000 278 1065 7.50R16LT 6.00G 122 118 770 1500 1320 215 805
11.00R20 18 F s,o 152 149 930 3550 3250 293 1085 25 8.25R16LT 16 F 6.50H 128 124 770 1800 1600 235 855 18
12.00R20 20 F 85 156 153 000 4000 3650 315 1125 25 11.00R20 18 F 80 152149 930 3550 3250 293 1085 25

Inﬂahcm
Size Ply S‘aﬂ,"m Load | L
(koa)

1200R20 20 F 85 156 163 900 4000 3650 315 1125 25
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TRUCK & BUS TIRE

High wear-resisting performance, loading quantity, anti-stung
ability, suitable for dive wheels.

T S |
Size Ply R'm Load Index m’" 9 Diameter Depm
(kpa) ﬂQiE (mm) (mm) (mm)

315/80R225 20 L 9.00 156 150 850 4000 3350 312 1076 20

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Suitable for driving wheel position and short/middle distance
market; Directional mixed pattern design provide exiremely

Inflation | Load Capacity (kg) Sed]un Extema Tread
re Diameter | Depth
BRI e il

3550 3250 1096 215

good traction and prevent hydroplaning.

12R22.5 18 0L 9.00 152 149 930

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Suitable for off the road with exira deep tread depth; Excellent
structure ensures wear resistance and heavy loads; Long

mileage with strong traction.

S . U‘

9.00R20 E 7.00
11.00R20 18 F 8.00
1200R20 18 F 8.50

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

Da}
144 142 900
152 149 930
154 151 830

AG816

e T o |
2800 2650
3550 3250
3750 3450

High wear-resisting performance, loading quantity, anti-stung

ability, suitable for dive wheels.

11R24.5 8.25
11R24.5 16 M 8.25

Speed | Standard nflation
l m'n Load'nﬁx

146 143 720
149 146 830

Load Capacity (kg)
3000 2725
3250 3000

(W'GREEN

279 1116
279 1116

Extemnal Tread
W Diameter Depth
()] (mm) (mm)
259 1030 25
293 1096 25
315 1136 25

22

1SNYL HLIM NIARIG

c
o
x
o
-]
c
@
3
2
m




[
o
x
]
-]
C
@
3
3
m

AG828

Ulira drive and brake ability, tearing resistance, cuting resistance,
abrasion resistance, good load capacity, mixed road surface and
generally topdress, medium and short vehicles use, suitable for
driving wheel, drag wheels.

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

In Load ” Tread
Size S'aﬁr]ﬁfrd Load Index Lok Darl‘leter Depth
(pa) | Single m mm) | (mm) | (mm)

9.5R17.5 6.75 143 141 875 2725 2575 240 145

11R22.5 16
215/75R17.5 16
235/75R17.5 16
275/70R22.5 18

8.25 148 145 830 3150 2900 279 1065 22
6.00 135 133 850 2180 2060 211 767 14.5
6.75 132 129 830 2000 1850 233 803 14
8.25 148 145 900 3150 2900 276 958 21

rE=2ce=Z g

AG868

Excellent traction , Long service life ,
On the non-paved roads have better resistance to tearing and
cutting ability.

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

) 0

s T
Size s R}ﬁ’“ Load Index | Pressure [ L2 CaPacty () | gl | oy Dep
B [voe o | o | Ve | S8

315/80R225 20 L 156 150 850 4000 3350 312 1082 22

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

(O)'GREEN

Ultra drive and brake ability, tearing resistance, cutting
resistance, abrasion resistance, good load capacity, mixed
road surface and generally topdress, medium and short

vehicles use, suitable for driving wheel, drag wheels.

External
‘Mdth Diameter

nfiation
el [ singe [ Dl | mm) | “(mm)

6.50R16 22 J 5.50F 110 105 670 1060 925 185 750

7.00R16LT 14 K 5.50F 118 114 770 1320 1180 200 775 15
7.50R16LT 14 K 6.00G 122 118 770 1500 1320 215 815 15.5
8.25R16LT 16 K 6.50H 128 124 770 1800 1600 235 865 17.5
8.25R20 16 J 65 139 137 930 2430 2300 236 974 17.5
9.00R20 16 J 7.0 144 142 900 2800 2650 259 1030 185
10.00rR20 18 J 7.5 149 146 930 3250 3000 278 1065 19
11R22.5 6 J 8.25 146 143 830 3000 2725 279 1065 21
11.00R20 18 J 8.0 152 149 930 3550 3250 293 1085 195
12.00R20 20 J 85 156 153 900 4000 3650 315 1125 205

Suitable for driving wheel position; Designed for short&middie distance market;
Open shoulder design provides excellent traction in wet&dry
Conditions; Full-depth siping provides excellent performance throughout the life

of the tread; Heavy duty casing for stability and promotion of retreading;

Load Capacity (kg) Extemal Tfeﬂﬁ
Size Rau le Load Index Preasure padly (k) Diameter
ng (kpa) m (mm) {mm) (mm)

12R22.5 sl e 152 149 930 3550 3250 300 1096 21.5
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TRUCK & BUS TIRE

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

AG958 fI/7)

Long time sernvice life with the special formula, The guiter on the
Excellent load; Impact-resistance; Durability,

g ! : tread can reduce the noise and heat dispersion. ;
- Pick-resistance on bad road Suitable for all kinds of position on the trucks loading for middie and e
g long distance on the good road. 2 g
| - GG - lCeaeEEE |
c (kpa) -m (mm) (mm) (mm) (kpa) (mm) 2
2 10.00R20 18 F 149 146 930 3250 3000 278 1065 19 11.00R20 162 149 930 3550 3250 293 1085 16.5 '_”'
3 11.00R20 18 F 8.00 152 149 930 3550 3250 293 1096 19.5 12.00R20 18 L 8.5 154 151 830 3750 3450 315 1125 17 3
m 12.00R20 20 F 850 156 153 900 4000 3650 315 1136 20.5 12.00R20 20 L 85 186 153 900 4000 3650 315 1125 r m

12R22.5 16 M 9.00 150 147 830 3350 3075 300 1085 18

12R22.5 18 M 9.00 152 149 930 3550 3250 300 1085 18

13R22.5 18 L 9.75 154 151 830 3750 3450 320 1124 16.5

TRUCK & BUS TIRE TRUCK & BUS TIRE
Designed for mining road; Special huge block pattern has
excellent fraction; Excellent durability and wearing ability with
special tread formula.

Specially designed tread let tires grip better;
Long service life with extra deep tread depth.

‘ J ' A

e — =

Size Ratmu ijm oad Index e Gy Mk | Depth
(kpa) (mm) (mm)

10.00R20 18 F 7.50 149 146 930 3250 3000 278 1065 24 10.00R20 149 146 3250 3000 278 1065 195
11.00R20 18 F 8.00 152 149 930 3550 3250 293 1096 24 11.00R20 18 J 8.00 162 149 930 3550 3250 293 1096 195
12.00R20 20 F 8.50 156 153 900 4000 3650 315 1136 24 12.00R20 20 J 8.50 156 153 900 4000 3650 315 1136 205

C Extemal | Tread
Diameter | Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm)
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TRUCK & BUS TIRE

High speed, high load, lateral spreads, wet resistance,small
rolling resistance, Suitable for the trailer wheels.

: & 2
= - ‘ ~ =
|~ G :
o (pa) | Snge | Dua | (mm) | “(mm) | (mm) o
2 11R225 14 M 825 144 142 720 2800 2650 279 1054  10.3 2
@ 11R225 16 825 148 145 830 3150 2900 279 1054  10.3 @
3 11R24.5 14 825 146 143 720 3000 2725 279 1104 103 2
m 11R245 16 825 149 146 830 3250 3000 279 1104  10.3 m

285/75R24.5 14
295/75R22.5 14
295/75R22.5 16

825 144 141 760 2800 2575 283 1050 10.3
9.00 144 141 760 2800 2575 298 1014 10.3
9.00 146 143 830 3000 2725 298 1014 10.3

=ErmTE=

=
W SmartWay:

AG735

Improved formula and structure.
High speed, high load, lateral spreads, wet resistance,small
rolling resistance, Suitable for the front wheel or the trailers.

=
W SmartWay-

AG835

Ultra drive and brake ability, tearing resistance, cutting
resistance, abrasion resistance, good load capacity, mixed
road surface and generally topdress, medium and short
vehicles use, suitable for driving wheel, drag wheels.

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

TRUCK & BUS TIRE

1]
Section
Width Di er | Dep
(mm) (mm)

L3
11R225 14 M 825 144 142 720 2800 2650 279 1054 15 size I nfaion ‘ e
11R225 16 M 825 148 145 830 3150 2900 279 1054 15 (pa) | Singee [ Dual | (mm) (mm) {mm)
11R245 14 M 825 146143 720 3000 2725 279 1104 15 11R225 14 M 825 144 142 720 2800 2650 279 1065 22
11R245 16 M 825 149146 830 3250 3000 279 1104 15 11R225 16 M 825 148 145 830 3150 2900 279 1065 22
225//0R19.5 14 M 675 128126 760 1800 1700 226 811 134 11MR245 14 M 825 146 143 720 3000 2725 279 1116 22
245/(70R19.5 16 J 75 135133 830 2180 2060 248 839  12.7 11R245 16 M 825 149 146 830 3250 3000 279 1116 22
265/7/0R19.5 16 M 75 140 138 775 2500 2360 262 867 145 225/70R19.5 14 M 675 128 126 760 1800 1700 226 811 18
285/75R24.5 14 L B.25 144 141 760 2800 2575 283 1050 15 245(70R195 16 J 75 135133 830 2180 2060 248 839 18
205/75R225 14 M  9.00 146 143 830 3000 2725 298 1014 15 285(75R24.5 14 L 825 144 141 760 2800 2575 283 1056 22
305/70R19.5 16 M  0.00 148 145 850 3150 2900 305 923 145 295/75R225 14 M 900 146 143 830 3000 2725 298 1020 22
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Chrome Finishing
Available

17.5x6.00

FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS

Wheel Size

17.5%6.00
17.5x6.00
17.5x6.00
17.5x6.00
17.5x6.00
17.5x6.00

222.25
225
203.2
203.2
190
205

Stud
Hub
Stud
Stud
Stud
Hub

Chrome Finishing
Available

17.5x6.75

FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS

FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS

Wheel Size

17.5%6.75
17.5%6.75
17.5%6.75
17.5x6.75
17.5%6.75

STIIHM WNININNTVY a39H04
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Chrome Finishing
Available

19.5x6.75

MINIUM WHEELS

Offset DISC tud Hole | Number PC. Mounting
(mm) Dia (mm) | Stud H D|a (mm) (mm) Type Mwm

19.5x6.75 2500 142 221 325 22225 Stud  YES

FORGED

Wheel Size tKQ)

19.5x6.75 2500 142 221 26 10 176 225 Hub YES
19.5x6.75 2500 142 221 26 6 202 245 Hub YES
19.5%6.75 2500 142 221 26 8 221 275 Hub YES

STIFHM WNINIANNTY d30H0d4

27

Chrome Finishing
Available

22.5x7.50

Chrome Finishing
Available

Qs

HERS

PR A

A
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STIIHM WNININNTVY a39H04

22.5x8.25 |y

FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS

Offset Disc Stud Hole | Number of itre CD
m sm {Kg) -m

FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS

_ | /
Oﬂsel D:;c Number of | CentreBore | PCD Mounting
10

22.5x7.50 3350 161.5 281 Hub YES 22.5x8.25 3650 167 245 281 335 Hub YES
22.5x7.50 3350 161.5 22 25 10 281 335 Hub YES 22.5x8.25 3650 167 245 25 10 281 335 Hub YES
22.5x7.50 3350 1615 22 26 8 221 275 Hub YES 22.5x8.25 3650 167 245 32 8 221 285 Stud YES
22.5x7.50 3350 1615 22 32 8 214 275 Stud YES 22.5x8.25 3650 187 245 26 10 220 285.75 Hub YES
22.5x7.50 3350 1615 22 26 10 220 285.75 Hub YES 22.5x8.25 3650 167 245 32 10 220 285,75 Stud YES

22.5x8.25 3650 167 245 32 8 214 275 Stud YES

22.5x8.25 3650 167 245 26 8 221 275 Hub YES



Chrome Finishing |TOV
Available = ;

22.5x9.00 h

FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS

dNO¥9 NIFHO.0
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FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS

Oﬂ‘=:e1 Stud Hde Number Centre Bore
W ” (Kgl St Hdes

wheesize [

mn mn
=] =]
E] 2
1] (]
m m
-] )
) b
g g
g 225x9.00 4535 176 245 32 281 335  Hub  YES 225x13.00 5300 29 2% 10 281 335  Hw s
z 22.5x9.00 4535 176 245 26 281 3 b YES 22.5x13.00 5300 o 29 32 © 281 3  Hb  NO =
§ 225%9.00 4535 176 245 26 10 220 28575 Hub  YES §
s 225x9.00 4535 176 245 32 10 220 28575 Stud YES -
m A
m m
™~ ~
L] @

N N
L] 1]
ré £
: LT R 8
FORGED ALUMINIUM WHEELS i ‘

N
H Man Dis S‘tudl-ld N ber of tr PCD h Dual fosei StudHDle Ni tr B Mount g
: W”W
-
: 22.5x11.75 4500 281 Hub 22.5x14.00 0 31 26 10 281 335 Hub NO ;
= 22.5x11.75 4500 0 23 32 10 281 335 Hub NO 22.5x14.00 5800 0 31 32 10 281 335 Hub NO S

22.5x11.75 4500 0 23 26 8 221 275 Hub NO

22.5x11.75 4500 0 23 215 8 221 275 Hub NO

22.5x11.75 4500 0 23 26 10 220 285.75 Hub NO

22.5x11.75 4500 ET120 25.5 26 10 281 335 Hub NO

225x11.75 4500 ET120 255 32 10 281 335 Hub NO

22.5x11.75 4500 ET120 25.5 26 8 221 275 Hub NO

22.5x11.75 4500 ET120 25.5 21.5 8 221 275 Hub NO

225x11.75 4500 ET120 255 26 10 220 285.75 Hub NO
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STEEL WHEEL

Chrome Finishing
Available o 4

Chrome Finishing
Available
| mdemoe | D
- RS Esas

17.5%6.00 17.5%6.75 22.5%7.50 203 133 125 2 SRz 10

203.2 146 125/115/108 5 32.5/29 SR22 10
22.5%9.00 22.5%8.25 22.5%11.75 175x505 205 161 125 6 261215 1X45° 10
208 150 115 5 32.5 SR22 10
7.50V-20 ) 22225 164 128 6 32 SR22 10
: 225 176 120 10 26/27/21.5 1X45° /SR18 10
203.2 146 118125135 5 32/21.529 SR22SR14 10
205 161 0/118/125 6 215 SR16 10
Gana: N 150 871127135 5  32/325 SR22 10
222,25 164 98/125/135 6 325 SR22 10
225 176 1131120135 10 26  1X45° /SR18 10
245 202 135 6 21.5 SR16 10
STEES. WiEL 275 221 135 8 215 SR16 10
205 161 0/135 6 21527  SR16/sr18 12
222 165 33 6 215 1X45° 12
222.25 164/165.1/166  0/135 6 325  1X45° /SR22/
6.50-20 7.00-20 7.50-20 L L ™ 176 113/120M35 10 26 1X45° /SR18 12
245 202 135 6 215 SR16 12
8.00-20 8.50-20 8.50-24 215 22 135 8 215 SRI6 12
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Size | Beme [ D
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2032 152.4 SR14 12

205 161 o 6 21.5 SR16 12

20225 164 135 6 32/32.5 SR22 12

18.5x6.75 225 176 135 10 26 1X45° 12
275 221 140 8  24/26/325 1X45° 12

285 221 145 8 325 TSR22 12

2032 1524 38 8 175 - 12

205 161 0 6 215 SR16 12

sty |20 Y8 138 10 26/27 1X45° /SR18 12
275 221 0135145 8  21.524/26/27 SR16/1X45° /SR18 12

285.75 220 152 10 26 1X45° 12

335 281 0 10 27 SR18 12

206 161 0125 6 215 SR16/1X45° 12

22225 164 0 6 32,5 SR22 12

195%825 o5 176 o160 10 26 1X45° 12
275 221 0147 8  21.524/26 1X45° /SR16 12

205 161 0 6 18/21.5 SR16 12

225 176 0 10 27 SR16 12

WESLIG o 500 30 6 2.5 SR22 12
275 221 0 8 21,5127 SR16/SR18 12

336 281 0 10 26 1X45° 12

205 161 0 6 215 SR16 12

sikwnig 2250 T 0 10 27 SR18 12
275 221 0r75 8 2152627 SR16/1X45° /SSR18 12

335 281  0/50/100 10 26127 1X45° /SR18 12

Chrome Finishing

Available

STEEL WHEEL

51/2%16
12x4JA
14%x5.5JJ 15%x5JJ 15%6JJ
16x5.5K 16%x6JJ 16%x6JJ

6.0%x16

13%4.5JB

= N

22.5%6.75

225x7.50

22.5%8.25

22.5%9.00

22.5%x11.75

22.56%13.00

22.5%14.00

22.5%16.00

22.5%20.00

Chrome Finishing
Available

FOR SPECIAL U.S.

222.25
205 1 61
276 221
285 221
285.75 220
335 281
203.2 1524
205 161
275 221
285 221
285.75 220/221
335 281
205 161
275 221
285 221
285.75 220/221
335 281
203.2 152.4
205 161
275 221
285 221
285.75 220/221
335 281
203.2 152.4
275 221
285.75 220
335 281
225 176
275 221
335 281
205 161
275 221
335 281
275 221
285.75 220
335 281

140
0
0/140
152/165
152/168
151/160
38
38
0/165
165
165

0/120/165

38
0/165
165
165

0/120/165

38
38
0/165
165
165

0/120/165

38
0/165
0/120
0/120

0
0/97
0/175
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50/100

6
]
8
8
10
10
8
6
8
8
10
10
6
8
8
10
10
8
6
8
8
10
10
8
8
10
10
10
8
10
6
8
10
8
10
10

Bole hole

I "

32.5
215
24/26/27
32/32.5
27
26/27
16.6
215
21.5/24/26/27
32.5
26/27/32/132.5
26/27
215
21.5/24/26/27
32.5
26/27/32/32.5
26127
16.6
21.5
21.5/24/26/27
325
26/27/32/132.5
26/27
16.6
21.5/24/26/27
26
26127
27
21.5
24/26/27
215
21.5/27
26127
21.5/27
26127
26/27

SR22
SR16
1X45° /SR18
SR22
1X45°
1X45° /SR18
SR16
SR16/1X45°
SR22
SR16/1X45° /SR18
1X45° /SR18
SR16
SR16/1X45°
SR22
SR16/1X45° /SR18
1X45° /SR18

SR16
SR16/1X45°
SR22
SR16/1X45° /SR18
1X45° /SR18
SR16/1X45°
1X45°
SR16/1X45° /SR18
SR18
SR16/1X45° /SR18
SR16/1X45° /SR18
SR16
SR16/SR18
SR16/1X45° /SR18
SR16/SR18
1X45° /SR22
1X45° /SR18

Disc

14
14
14
14
14
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